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Motion Pet Upright Bagless Vacuum Cleaner
EW3001

•	3L dust container
•	Washable HEPA filter traps small particles and pet dander
•	Easy handling with Air Swivel technology
•	Extra long 9.3m power cord
•	3m hose
•	Accessories: 1x 3-in-1 crevice tool and 1x turbo pet brush

ONLY £54.99

1.7 Litre Jug Kettle
IG7105

•	3kW rapid boil
•	Auto cut off
•	Boil dry protection
•	Overheat protection
•	Removable, washable filter

ONLY £11.99

177cm High, 55cm Wide 70/30 
Intergrated Fridge Freezer
BIFF7030FF
•	4 Adjustable Glass Shelves
•	3 Clear Freezer Drawers
•	Frost Free Technology
•	Salad Drawer
•	Transparent Door Shelves
•	Reversible Doors
•	 Ice Tray
•	LED Lighting
•	Adjustable feet
•	Full Metal Back

ONLY £239.99

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Allan Glass | Statesman Sales Manager | T:07764 959849 | E:allan.glass@statesmanappliances.co.uk

Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal)  
| T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal)  
|  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

2 Slice Toaster
IG3011

•	Variable browning control
•	Bread guide and self centring deep 

slots
•	Reheat, defrost and cancel
•	Removable crumb tray

ONLY £10.69


